General Price List

Prices valid through December 31, 2025 (all prices are per student unless otherwise stated the fees listed below do not
cover the cost of licensing, these are Instructor fees only)

e DPSST Unarmed Basic Security Training, 14 Hours - In person/Virtual: $250

e DPSST Unarmed Security Renewal, 4 Hours - In person/Virtual: $150

e DPSST Security Alarm Monitor Training, 12 Hours - In person/Virtual: $250

e DPSST Security Alarm Monitor Refresher, 4 Hours - In person/Virtual: $150

e DPSST Security Firearms Basic Class, 24 Hours *In Person Only*: $400
Cost includes qualifying with one handgun only, each additional handgun is $25.00, firearms are available for rent.

e DPSST Security Firearms Annual Refresher Minimum of 4 Hours *In Person Only*: $200
Cost includes qualifying with one handgun only; each additional handgun is $25.00; firearms are available for rent.

e Report Writing (GROWE Model) 5 Hours Virtual: $100

e Group rate Basic Unarmed Security Training 14 hours: $1250.00
Flat rate applies if the sponsoring organization has five or more students attending the same class up to twenty students.

e Group rate Unarmed Security Refresher Training 4 hours: $450.00
Flat rate applies if the sponsoring organization has five or more students attending the same class up to twenty students.

e Group rate Firearms Refresher Training minimum of 4 hours: $600.00
Flat rate applies if the sponsoring organization has five or more students attending the same class up to ten students.

e Group rate Firearms Basic Training 24 hours: $2000.00
Flat rate applies if the sponsoring organization has five or more students attending the same class up to ten students.

Register for a class: Reqister for a class

Questions? Contact StevenW@SWSecurityTrainingLLC.com for more details.
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